
Alfsengi - kwalificatie met finales 
Overzicht 
 
 

Y2.T8 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 014 Marieke van Werven [Volwassenen] / Bóndi  - 5.63 
   5.3 - 5.8 - 5.8 -  -  5.63 

02 034 Hanny van Geleuken [Volwassenen] / Drottning van de Blekenbrink 4.53 
   4.8 - 4.0 - 4.8 -  -  4.53 

03 009 Linda Viegen [Volwassenen] / Elfa frá Fölskvi 4.50 
   4.0 - 5.5 - 4.0 -  -  4.50 

04 018 Anniek Hartog [Jeugdigen] / Sókrates frá Strandhólum 2.93 
   2.5 - 3.3 - 3.0 -  -  2.93 

05 032 Tessa van Staten [Volwassenen] / Darri frá Litla-Húsið 1.77 
   2.0 - 1.8 - 1.5 -  -  1.77 
 
 

Y2.T7 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 040 Kelsey Snellenburg / Hjördís zum Eichwaldhof 5.10 
   4.8 - 5.5 - 5.0 -  -  5.10 

02 033 Suzanna Sillem [Volwassenen] / Skuggsjá van de Zonzoeker 4.93 
   4.8 - 5.0 - 5.0 -  -  4.93 

03 028 Robin Riphagen [Junioren] / Ups vom Debihof 4.43 
   4.5 - 4.0 - 4.8 -  -  4.43 

04 026 Sandra Ros [Volwassenen] / Valerio frá Rósagrund 4.10 
   4.0 - 3.8 - 4.5 -  -  4.10 

05 023 Marije Rauwerda [Volwassenen] / Sverta frá Skoti 3.77 
   4.0 - 3.8 - 3.5 -  -  3.77 

06 039 Sabine Demmer / Nýjung vom Rappenhof 3.37 
   3.8 - 3.3 - 3.0 -  -  3.37 

07 016 Bo van Daalen [Kinderklasse] / Hrollur van Hall 3.27 
   2.5 - 3.8 - 3.5 -  -  3.27 
 
 

Y2.T5 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 037 Susanna Sonderen [Volwassenen] / Væn frá Skoti 5.80 
   5.8 - 5.8 - 5.8 -  -  5.80 

02 005 Marieke Ensing [Volwassenen] / Magni  - 5.33 
   5.5 - 5.0 - 5.5 -  -  5.33 

03 004 Wilma ter Schure-van Leeuwen [Volwassenen] / Fjötra  - 5.10 
   4.5 - 5.5 - 5.3 -  -  5.10 

04 015 Annette van Vollenhoven / Mergur von Svaða-Kol-Kir 4.93 
   4.5 - 5.5 - 4.8 -  -  4.93 

05 038 Cunera Rauwerda [Volwassenen] / Valherji frá Skoti 2.33 
   2.5 - 2.0 - 2.5 -  -  2.33 
 
 

Y2.T4 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 013 Aileen Mentink [Junioren] / Orðheldni frá Norðurslóðum 5.30 
   4.8 - 5.8 - 5.3 -  -  5.30 

02 031 Agnes Engelsma [Junioren] / Spes frá Nýttland 5.23 
   4.9 - 5.0 - 5.8 -  -  5.23 

03 027 Eileen Sowah [Volwassenen] / Fróði van de Kraatshoef 4.43 
   4.5 - 4.4 - 4.4 -  -  4.43 



 
 

Y2.T3 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 007 Kaarina Metz [Volwassenen] / Bragi frá Ytri-Skógum 5.27 
   5.0 - 5.3 - 5.5 -  -  5.27 

02 035 Wilma ter Schure-van Leeuwen [Volwassenen] / Dóni frá Dilaska 5.17 
   4.5 - 5.5 - 5.5 -  -  5.17 

03 010 Lida Hopman [Volwassenen] / Niður frá Breuerson 5.03 
   4.8 - 5.3 - 5.0 -  -  5.03 

04 011 Kaarina Metz [Volwassenen] / Narri frá Vestri-Leirárgörðum 5.00 
   4.3 - 5.2 - 5.5 -  -  5.00 

05 008 Barbara Bloemen [Volwassenen] / Baldinn frá Blómavali 4.90 
   4.9 - 4.8 - 5.0 -  -  4.90 

06 036 Suzanna Sillem [Volwassenen] / Snotra från Håkansgården 4.10 
   3.9 - 4.4 - 4.0 -  -  4.10 
 
 

Y2.V5 - Viergangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 014 Marieke van Werven [Volwassenen] / Bóndi  - 5.17 
   5.5 - 5.1 - 4.9 -  -  5.17 

02 028 Robin Riphagen [Junioren] / Ups vom Debihof 5.10 
   5.0 - 5.0 - 5.3 -  -  5.10 

02 009 Linda Viegen [Volwassenen] / Elfa frá Fölskvi 5.10 
   5.0 - 5.3 - 5.0 -  -  5.10 

04 018 Anniek Hartog [Jeugdigen] / Sókrates frá Strandhólum 5.00 
   5.0 - 5.0 - 5.0 -  -  5.00 

05 034 Hanny van Geleuken / Drottning van de Blekenbrink 4.93 
   4.9 - 4.9 - 5.0 -  -  4.93 

06 024 Marije Rauwerda [Volwassenen] / Eilífur frá Skoti 4.83 
   4.9 - 4.8 - 4.8 -  -  4.83 

07 030 Sonja Witkamp [Volwassenen] / Hnýsinn frá Mjólkurpósti 4.70 
   4.5 - 4.8 - 4.8 -  -  4.70 

08 029 Sabien Lievense / Dökkvi frá Hollenskum Landamærum 4.67 
   4.9 - 5.1 - 4.0 -  -  4.67 

09 017 Noortje Daalen van [Kinderklasse] / Hrollur van Hall 4.47 
   4.5 - 4.3 - 4.6 -  -  4.47 

10 026 Sandra Ros [Volwassenen] / Valerio frá Rósagrund 4.40 
   4.8 - 4.0 - 4.4 -  -  4.40 

11 032 Tessa van Staten [Volwassenen] / Darri frá Litla-Húsið 4.37 
   4.8 - 4.3 - 4.0 -  -  4.37 

12 003 Esther Spoor [Volwassenen] / Hrafndís frá Álfsengi 4.23 
   4.5 - 4.4 - 3.8 -  -  4.23 

13 001 Yara Rooth [Volwassenen] / Slíkja  - 4.20 
   3.6 - 4.4 - 4.6 -  -  4.20 

14 006 Mirjam van Riessen-Brak [Volwassenen] / Suðri van ´t Ilperveld 3.93 
   4.4 - 4.0 - 3.4 -  -  3.93 
 
 

Y2.V3 - Viergangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 005 Marieke Ensing [Volwassenen] / Magni  - 5.57 
   5.6 - 5.6 - 5.5 -  -  5.57 

02 004 Wilma ter Schure-van Leeuwen [Volwassenen] / Fjötra  - 5.33 
   5.3 - 5.2 - 5.5 -  -  5.33 

03 031 Agnes Engelsma [Junioren] / Spes frá Nýttland 5.20 
   4.8 - 5.8 - 5.0 -  -  5.20 

04 012 Loes van der Ende-Slingerland [Volwassenen] / Akarn z Punktur 5.17 
   5.3 - 5.2 - 5.0 -  -  5.17 



05 040 Kelsey Snellenburg / Hjördís zum Eichwaldhof 4.60 
   4.8 - 4.6 - 4.4 -  -  4.60 

06 038 Cunera Rauwerda [Volwassenen] / Valherji frá Skoti 4.03 
   3.9 - 4.1 - 4.1 -  -  4.03 

07 039 Sabine Demmer / Nýjung vom Rappenhof 3.67 
   2.7 - 4.4 - 3.9 -  -  3.67 
 
 

Y2.V2 - Viergangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 010 Lida Hopman [Volwassenen] / Niður frá Breuerson 6.00 
   5.8 - 6.2 - 6.0 -  -  6.00 

02 008 Barbara Bloemen [Volwassenen] / Baldinn frá Blómavali 5.20 
   5.2 - 5.1 - 5.3 -  -  5.20 

03 013 Aileen Mentink [Junioren] / Orðheldni frá Norðurslóðum 5.17 
   5.2 - 5.3 - 5.0 -  -  5.17 

03 011 Kaarina Metz [Volwassenen] / Narri frá Vestri-Leirárgörðum 5.17 
   5.1 - 5.1 - 5.3 -  -  5.17 

03 007 Kaarina Metz [Volwassenen] / Bragi frá Ytri-Skógum 5.17 
   4.7 - 5.4 - 5.4 -  -  5.17 

06 035 Wilma ter Schure-van Leeuwen [Volwassenen] / Dóni frá Dilaska 4.83 
   4.5 - 4.9 - 5.1 -  -  4.83 

07 015 Annette van Vollenhoven / Mergur von Svaða-Kol-Kir 4.30 
   4.4 - 4.2 - 4.3 -  -  4.30 
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